
Nuts to You, 365 g
Smooth or Crunchy

Almond
Butter 7.99

ALL NATURAL

3.99
Black Diamond 252g

Natural 
Cheese 
Sticks

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE
MAy 25Th - 

MAy 31ST, 2017

“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a 
description, the description takes precedence.

Store Hours

50 William St. South, Lindsay

Monday - Friday: 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday: 8:30 AM  - 6:00 PM

Sunday: 10 AM - 5 PM

Cheemo 907 g

Perogies

Ocean Jewel  227 g

Shrimp
Rings

Chapman’s

Super Cones 
or
Sandwiches1.99 4.99 3.99

Astro 12x100g

Yogurt

Lactantia 4L
Pur Filtre, 2%, 1% 
& Skim 
Milk

Lactantia 250-227g 

Cream 
Cheese1.99 1.99

Black Diamond 280g

Natural 
Slices 3.79

Chef Made

Pan Seared Beef Liver
With Caramelized Onions,
Gravy, Potatoes & Vegetables

Chef Made

Grilled Chicken 
Breast,
With Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy7.99 8.99

@LaMantiasMarket
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA

2.99

1.99

Gold Seal 
213g 
Sockeye 
Salmon

Nature Valley 
160-230 g
Granola 
Bars

2/$5
LeClerc 240g

Celebration
Cookies2.99

2.99

Kellogg’s 425-450gr

Raisin 
Bran Or 
All Bran 
Cereal

Bicks 1lt

Dill
Pickles

Product of Mexico, 
No. 1 Grade

Green 
Seedless 
Grapes

Lactantia
10% or 5% 1L

Coffee 
Cream

2.88

.99

3.99

FRESH BAKED

530g
Jalapeno 
Cheddar 
Bread 4.49

8”

Apple 
Crumble 
Pie 4.99

Ice River 4Lt

Natural or
Distilled Water

Maple Leaf 375g

Bacon Product of USA

Strawberries

Product of Mexico

Honeydew 
Melons

Product of USA,
No. 1 Grade

Vidalia 
Sweet
Onions1.99 2/$5

2/$5

.99

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER OF THE WEEK

Black Oak Brewing 

Nut Brown Ale

Boneless Pork 
Loin Chops

2.95
473 ml (Incl HST & Deposit)

FULLY
COOKED

lb

lb

lb

lb

lb

lb

lb

Cashmere
Ultra 3 Bathroom
Tissue 8DR 4.99

11.99
Fresh
Cod
Fillets2.99

Tenderloin
Grilling Steak18.99

5.99

6.99Brisket Bacon 
Cheeseburgers

4.99

2.49Fresh Pork
Button Ribs

12
PACK

6.99
Fresh 
Breaded 
Pork 
Schnitzel

1.99

2.99

Compliment’s
Macaroni, 
Potato 
Salad Or 
Coleslaw

2.49 1.99
175 g 454 g

Swiss
Cheese

Maple Leaf
Ham
Steaks$2.20/100g

9.99

lb lb

Schneider’s
Black 
Forest 
Ham

8.99 5.99
(1.98/100 g) (1.32/100 g)

Schneider’s 
Macaroni
& Cheese
Loaf

Levitt’s 
Montreal 
Smoked Meat(1.54/100 g)

lb6.99

DELI FRESH SLICED

GLUTEN
FREE

WHILE 
SUPPLIES 

LAST

Kettle 220g
Potato
Chips 2/$5

1 LB
PACKAGE

lb.

Product of USA,
No. 1  Grade

Cauliflower
Product of Ontario

Bunch
Radish

Hawkins 210g
Cheezies
Corn
Snacks 2/$3

Xtra 
Laundry
Detergent 1.994/$5

Oasis 960ml 
Juice Soft 
Drinks

Cha’s 400ml 
Original Or 
Light Organic 
Coconut Milk3.99

Inside
Round
Roasts

Boneless Skinless
Chicken
Thighs

1.49

Betty 675g
Super Moist 
White Or 
Brown 
Bread

Country Harvest
675 Gr Pkg 6 
Grain Bread 
& Bagels 1.991.79

lb

ImPORTED 
FROm ICELAND

STORE
mADE

3.99
Schneider’s 300g

Pre-Cooked 
Breakfast 
Sausageslb

ea.

marcotte designinc.
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C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

lb

2.02 L

Lakewood 946 ml

Blueberry
Juice 5.99

ORGANIC

Product of Argentina

Clementines3.992 lb.

ea.


